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WELL RECORD

by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,
AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Co Eo WILLIGGHAM Glier Midland, Texms

oFF\CE

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indieate questionable data

Compuny or Operator Address

Glier Well No.__2 o Nil W of Sec 33 T_2e

Listse

R 27 N.M. P M, Penrose _ Field, _lea

County.

Section %3

W
Well is_._ 230 feet south of the North line and___930  feet ket the E&3€ line of _

If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No

If patented land the owner is Frank Se Glier Address

If Government land the permittee is Address

The Lessee is Address

19 41

Drilling commenced April 25, 131 19 Drilling was completed July 12

Name of drilling contractor Address.

Elevation above sea level at top of casing feeot.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from Z,C,] 5 t0. 3(6‘5 No. 4, from to.

No. 2, from to No. 5, from to

No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from ll_;ﬁ to 175 feot.

No. 2, from 910 to. Q35 feeot.

No. 3, from to. feet.

No. 4, from to. feet.

CASING RECORD

WRIGHT THREADS KINDE()F CU};];& FILLED PERFORATED

PURPOSE

A\

- Mg o TR (A AKE | AMOUNT SHO
SIZE | PER FOOT | PHR I[NCIH MAKE FROM TO

15" 505 8 121 Texes

o

7n 224 2) 31,00 Texus

T

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF| SIZE OF NO. S8ACKS

HOLE | CASING { WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set.

Adapters-—Material __Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

——

EXPLOSIVE OR . DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE (4]

R TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Tin Hitro LButa, | L=llj=ll | 350513672 3672

at +

&
5-

Results of shooting or chemical treatment Inzsrecwed Produstions

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPRCIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to. feeot
Cable tools were used from ! feet to 2431 reet, and from feet to. feet
PRODUCHION

Put to producing July 5 19 L1
The production of the first 24 hours was___3GQ  barrels of fluid of which___ 100 % was oil; A
emulsion; __nQ 9% water; and___NO o, sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
Driller Driller
Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this ?9 Co B LTI BN 4
\sbg- p / 77;— y Date
g S RQULE s

day OL Il 1911 Name__/ -*—%

/( S BRI ,';((/(,é ( ) Position,___g%mt
. Notary Public

i 3 e Py
i 5 R

Representing

Company or Operator

My Commission expires Nowe 20 19L%

Address._idland, Texas



FORMATION RECO!!D

0 Lo Lo Caliohd:
Lo 110 ;O and °°
110 170 0 Send
130 1zl 15 Red Shhle

U5 175 30 Water Sand
175 190 15 Gyp

190 505 315 ed Shale
505 5L5 Lo Blue Shale
) 680 135 Red thale
680 860 180 Grey Sand
860 910 50 Sandy Shale

910 935 25 Grey Sand

935 1160 125 ed Shale
1070 1075 15 Red Semd
1075 1118 13 Red Shale
1118 1250 132 Anhydrite
1250 1285 35 Salt

1285 1320 35 Anhydrite
1320 1380 &0 Salt and Anhydrite
1380 & 115

lfes 1515 20

1515 1560 Ls

1560 1580 20

1580 1595 15

1595 1615 20

1615 1605 80

1695 1705 10

1705 1710 5

1710 1870 160

1870 1850 20

1890 1920 30

1920 L0 20

1940 2110 70

2110 2170 60

2170 2300 130

2300 2360 60 ]

2360 70 il

270 2635 165

2635 2760 135

2760 2800 Lo

2800 2860 60

2860 2890 %0

2690 2955 65

2955 HN 35

2990 2260 270

3260 3275 15

3275 3593 a78

3553 35 2 Gas Sand Show 0il
3555 35 10 Lime

3565 3585 20 0il Send
3585 3613 28 Lime

3613 3635 23 011 Sand Show 041

3635 3658 23 Lime

3658 3665 7 Sandy lirs well Flowed




